LED furniture

BARCELONA LED

RGBW Rechargeable RGBW LED light stool 2.4W IP65, 38x84cm

Ref. MU5003
RGBWrechargeable light stool with modern style. The LED rechargeable stool can

be used both

indoors and outdoors, it comes with light source and

interchangeable lithium battery to be replaced at the end of its life.Dimensions:
840x380mm.Remote control and USB charger included.

Datos del producto

101
106
201-
202
307
310
312
313:
403
404-
405-

Tonalidad

Angulo apertura (°)
Potencia (W)

Tensién Nominal (V)
Dimensiones (mm) LxIxh
Material

Uso Exterior

IP

Clase eficiencia energética
Certificados

Garantia

RGB-W

120

2.4

5V-AC
380x840
Polyethylene
Si

IP65

A+ (2021)
CE, ROHS

Segun garantia legal: 2 afios

84cm
33.07in

38cm /14.96in



